b= ol
EUBANKS RD
[ w @S Bus Route “NS”
A . Bus Stop

WEAVER DAIRY RD Bl BN Route to Transit Facility

Ro UTE NORTH Connection Point

Connection Route(s)

@ Timepoint
[ UNC Campus
a
=
=
S W®
> S
2 &
I~ Q Q
2 5 - §
z = = &
= = S
=
$ &
& =
PN L
&
e &
LE) N ELLIOTT RD ;
z N ESTES DR
& 2@
5 & L EPHESUS CHURCH RD
S *® 0z
= 5© A )
3 © oc
Z %
r:|-'-'| % e,
2 %
= %
m 006‘,9
ol "
g
=
o
2
<}
e
S AlEIGH RD
2 NNUSTU,
S 800S,805,4 W
] Q
OLD GReensy, g -
%0 » S < S = 400/405.860,
@ ©v ‘&Qg\ 4,/\74, 8005,805.4" g l@
S %, w
‘13“{ L\ X 2 TRANSIT
& .é FACILITY
wy =
e -
\°$ =(1) &
LB,
P )
(»} -3
Cx >
S ‘%, &
S % §
= =
= gty 2 3
= PARK & RIDE 7, (e Z
= n . SHoR

EUBANKS ROAD / SOUTHERN VILLAGE MONDAY - FRIDAY

NS ROUTE / WEEKDAYS

Arrive at Depart from
MLKJrBivd | NColumbia | ManningDr | Southern Southern | ManningDr | N Columbia Eubanks Rd '
Transit | EubanksRd |  at Chapel Statw atUNCH | Village Park | Village Park at UNC Stat MLKJrBIvd at | Parkand | Transit
Facility |ParkandRide|  View Frankiin St | Parking Deck | and Ride and Ride Hospitals | RosemarySt | HomesteadRd| Ride Facility

5:11 am -- -- -- -- -- 5:41 am 5:51 am 6:00 Am 6:07 am 6:15 am --
-- 5:30 AMm 5:35 AM 5:45 am 5:53 am 6:01 am 6:11 am 6:21 am 6:30 am 6:37 aMm 6:45 Am --
-- 5:50 am 5:55 am 6:05 am 6:13 am 6:21 am 6:31 am 6:41 am 6:50 am 6:57 am 7:05 am --
-- 6:00 Am 6:05 Am 6:15 Am 6:23 AMm 6:31 AM 6:41 am 6:51 Am 7:00 am 7:07 am 7:15 am --
-- 6:07 am 6:12 am 6:22 am 6:30 am 6:38 am 6:48 am 6:58 am 7:07 am 7:14 am 7:22 am --
-- 6:15 am 6:20 am 6:30 Am 6:38 am 6:46 Am 6:56 Am 7:06 am 7:15 am 7:22 am 7:30 AM —-
-- 6:22 Am 6:27 Am 6:37 AmM 6:45 am 6:53 Am 7:03 am 7:13 am 7:22 am 7:29 am 7:37 AM --
== 6:30 AM 6:35 am 6:45 am 6:53 Am 7:01 am 7:11 am 7:21 am 7:30 AM 7:37 aMm 7:45 am --
-- 6:37 am 6:42 am 6:52 am 7:00 am 7:08 am 7:18 am 7:28 am 7:37 AM 7:44 am 7:52 aMm --
-- 6:45 Am 6:50 AM 7:00 Am 7:08 am 7:16 am 7:26 AM 7:38 aM 7:47 am 7:54 am 8:02 am --
-- 6:52 am 6:57 am 7:07 am 7:15 am 7:23 am 7:33 aMm 7:48 am 7:57 am 8:04 am 8:12 am --
-- 7:00 am 7:05 am 7:15 am 7:23 am 7:31 am 7:41 am 7:56 AM 8:05 am 8:12 am 8:20 am ==
- 7:07 am 7:13 am 7:23 aM 7:31 am 7:39 am 7:49 am 8:02 am 8:11 am 8:18 am 8:26 am | 8:31 am
-- 7:15 am 7:21 am 7:31 am 7:39 am 7:47 aM 7:57 am 8:09 am 8:18 am 8:25 am 8:33 am | 8:38 am
-- 7:22 am 7:28 am 7:38 aMm 7:46 am 7:54 am 8:04 am 8:16 am 8:25 am 8:32 am 8:40 am --
- 7:30 AM 7:36 AM 7:46 AM 7:54 am 8:02 am 8:12 Am 8:24 am 8:33 am 8:40 AM 8:48 am --
-- 7:37 aM 7:43 am 7:53 am 8:01 am 8:09 am 8:19 am 8:31 am 8:40 am 8:47 am 8:55 am | 9:00 am
-- 7:45 Am 7:51 am 8:01 am 8:09 am 8:17 am 8:27 am 8:39 am 8:48 am 8:55 am 9:03 am | 9:08 Am
- 7:52 Am 7:58 am 8:08 am 8:16 Am 8:24 am 8:34 am 8:46 Am 8:55 Am 9:02 am 9:10 am --
-- 8:00 am 8:06 am 8:16 am 8:24 am 8:32 am 8:42 am 8:54 am 9:03 am 9:10 am 9:18 am | 9:23 AM
-- 8:07 am 8:13 am 8:23 am 8:31 am 8:39 am 8:49 am 9:01 am 9:10 am 9:17 am 9:25 am --
- 8:15 am 8:21 am 8:31 am 8:39 Am 8:47 am 8:57 Am 9:09 am 9:18 am 9:25 am 9:33 aM | 9:38 AM
-- 8:22 am 8:28 am 8:38 am 8:46 am 8:54 am 9:04 am 9:16 am 9:25 am 9:32 am 9:40 am --
-- 8:30 am 8:36 am 8:46 am 8:54 am 9:02 am 9:12 am 9:24 am 9:33 am 9:40 am 9:48 aMm --
- 8:45 aAm 8:51 am 9:01 am 9:09 am 9:17 Am 9:27 am 9:39 am 9:48 am 9:55am | 10:03 am --
-- 9:00 am 9:06 am 9:16 AMm 9:24 am 9:32 am 9:42 am 9:54 am 10:03 aM | 10:10 AM | 10:18 AM --
-- 9:15 am 9:21 am 9:31 am 9:39 am 9:47 am 9:57 am 10:07 am | 10:16 AM | 10:23 AM | 10:31 aM --
— 9:30 AmM 9:36 AM 9:46 AM 9:54 Am 10:02 aM | 10:12 aM | 10:22 aM | 10:31 aM | 10:38 AM | 10:46 AM --
-- 9:45 am 9:51 am 10:01 am | 10:09 am 10:17 am 10:27 am | 10:37 aM | 10:46 aM | 10:53 aM | 11:01 AMm --
-- 10:00 AM | 10:06 am | 10:16 am | 10:24 am | 10:32aM | 10:42 am | 10:52 am | 11:01 am | 11:11 am | 11:19 AM --
-- 10:15am | 10:21 am | 10:31aM | 10:39aM | 10:47 am | 10:57 am | 11:07 am | 11:16aM | 11:26 AM | 11:34 Am --
== 10:30 AM | 10:36 am | 10:46 am | 10:54 am 11:02 am 11:12 am | 11:22 am | 11:31am | 11:41 AM | 11:49 am ==
-- 10:45am | 10:51am | 11:01 am | 11:09 am | 11:17 aM | 11:27 am | 11:37 am | 11:46 am | 11:56 am | 12:04 pPMm --
— 11:00 aM | 11:06 aM | 11:16AM | 11:24aAM | 11:32aM | 11:42 aM | 11:B2 am | 12:01pm | 12:11pPM | 12:19PM --
-- 11:15am | 11:21 am | 11:31 am | 11:39 am 11:47 am 11:57 am | 12:07pm | 12:16pPM | 12:26PM | 12:34 pM --
-- 11:30 amM | 11:36am | 11:46 am | 11:54 am 12:02 pm 12:12pm | 12:22pm | 12:31pm | 12:41pm | 12:49PM --
-- 11:45am | 11:51am | 12:01pm | 12:09 PM 12:17pm | 12:27pPm | 12:37pPm | 12:46pPM | 12:56pPM | 1:04 Pm --
== 12:00pm | 12:06pPm | 12:16pPM | 12:24 PM 12:32 pm 12:42pm | 12:52 pPm 1:01 pm 1:11pmM 1:19 pm ==
-- 12:15pm | 12:21pm | 12:31pm | 12:39PM 12:47 pm 12:57 pm 1:07 pm 1:16 pM 1:26 PMm 1:34 pmM --
— 12:30pm | 12:36pPm | 12:46pPm | 12:54 pMm 1:02 pm 1:12 pM 1:22 pm 1:31 pm 1:41 pm 1:49 pm --
-- 12:45pm | 12:51pM 1:01pm 1:09 M 1:17 pM 1:27 pMm 1:37 pM 1:46 Pm 1:56 pPMm 2:04 pm --
-- 1:00 pM 1:06 pm 1:16 PM 1:24 pm 1:32 pM 1:42 pm 1:52 pm 2:01 pm 2:11 pm 2:19 Pm --
-- 1:15pM 1:21 pm 1:31pm 1:39 pMm 1:47 pm 1:57 pm 2:07 ™ 2:16pPM 2:26 PM 2:34 Pm --
== 1:30 PM 1:36 PM 1:46 PM 1:54 pMm 2:02 Pm 2:12 pm 2:22 M 2:31pM 2:41 pm 2:49 pm ==
-- 1:45 pm 1:51pmM 2:01 pm 2:09 pPm 2:21 pm 2:26 Pm 2:36 PM 2:45 pm 2:55 pm 3:03 Pm --
== 1:55 pm 2:01pmM 2:11pmM 2:19pM 2:31pM 2:36 PM 2:46 PM 2:55 pM 3:05 pPM 3:13 Pm --

MORE TIMES LISTED ON OTHERSIDE

= =9 ‘B:cucu %) & o
= Cc e Q
ué“écéﬁgE@;E Srm
Q OCEQ)EECOOV)OE 4_JChD
20 @ cla0cgCETmE Iy ©Ow 2
= - © .= - © o) = Q © C
5 = CvrcovLegga=2Y¥sg> Eo= o
_ = S 3 OszRoO I eta P =3= I
5 E . g SEE28LEESS8HS 883, 8
m— L < o 2 o o o352V = ce38n -
— ] < - O+—=£2 = (@)} O O a
© o X Qo =1 n o © O v £ 2
= U oM © wv O = =™ ©.2g 2 a0
— | 0 A © O C Xe DO _— e T T80T m A 8 c 33 e
— N > o o @] c o9 DO D = ~
2 = = = z T a5 > > — n @ n O = c Ne) - —
oS N LR < I T N oL ¥olSE 20O o 0w U Ly
—t— N o c S = o8 c w S92 500 5 ®® »n .o OO O o9 3
- T = Vs o< S“mE2oml8cm CP o= O
=Y s I ¢ O o 4 negorge=Coc L8y g2 3
— _ =z Yz 5 o = ‘tmlg - ECUSCBC(U—QBLOrO_C S <
a - =_. O O £ o = O 40 -_— 5= OZEGCOE 2V s s—aoT Z
= O:\—é).u. 7 0 L @ i [ LE-O&‘BLLV)E?N@E LErUE_ w
T oI 228 3 5 O 288c Z 285582038 T5085 t828 E
(=] - 3T ¥ v E 5 5 i Ro532 SR CPSco=gszE TEG5T @
i e w ..o € CB o C L Smnse— o q_)Dﬁ'i:’ - x 03040907 g cEQc w
Cobmmm o 40 2 ° S5 O Ze=L <« 2028279wgccS=50 SBzY &
e < S0z O £ 5 SE2§ANE8o5YTI 2L £E38% o
= = = = Vo cUS T o S
o T = (@ O L
I% .o = B E;B'—@.goacrowzg_cﬁ GJSOO 5
- 2 T 2 o SLgEmRTsSYsS=2m060 Y255 B
< £ 5 SE<Iso.855855y 388 %
3 CY nT TOE2RTY © o c v
w L EEEQ_.@CULBJ—JC_CJ'E o 5o
E.@E%Q%Qw%“ﬂxg N = O
<X U0 g ook ) = < O
© =



_

ISUD]

IIH [3dy

SAVANIIM
11N0d SN

AVAldd - AVANOIN

‘(say1q Suipeojun

/3uipeo| usym 1daoxa) eale upied Jo aug)

|9AB.1 AUB Ul SNQ 941 JO JUO.J Ul pURIS 10 SUnix
J91J8 SNQ 3y JO 1UOJJ Ul SSOJD 10U Op 95e3|d -

"Jo0p Jeal ayy y3nouyy 1xa aseald ‘a|qissod UBYAA -

"J314JBD PBUNDI3S B Ul SN 3yl uo
1y3nouiq oq Ajuo Aewi (S|ewiue 32IAU9S-UoU) S19d -
'SNQ 9yl JJ0 198 01 1ueMm
NoA 210130 ¥20|q J|eY e 1noge pJod [eudis ayl [|Ind -
*J3sn [enplAipul aY3
10 8ulieay ay1 01 pUNOS 1WI| 01 SIIIASP DIUOIIDD|D
Sulke|d usym pasn ag 1snu ssuoydpesH -
"DIMO||B 10U S| S938I2A3Q D1|0Y0D|e JO SIaUIRIU0D
uado 8uissassod Jo sadelanag dljoyodje supuluqg -
‘PAMOJ|e 10U 3B SJ3UIeIU0)D Yulp uadQ -
"DaMO||e 10U S| ‘'S21194e81D
21U0J123J3 Sulpn|pul ‘pupy Aue Jo Suows -
“BuIAlIp a4e A3yl 3jiym Joledado sng ayy
102J1SIP 10U Op pUB UONOW Ul SI 3]DIYSA 3Y1 Usym
SNQ 2y JO UOJ) 3Y1 1B 3Ul| MOJ|2A aY1 pulyaq Aeis .

SdIL 9NIANY

"SUOIIPUOD 3sJaApe Sulinp
pawlojul Ae1S 01 ToUTeamM-TUSWSPUl/ISURIT/SIIAISS

SIUSWIEdSp/AUSWUISA0S/310 Yo dBUDJOUMOT

TV ||IH [9deyD JO UMO] woJ) suaje Joj dn usis Jo
/pue STOTUEABUIIOUMOT MM 1ISIA Pa1d34e 99
Aew SUNNOJ pue SaWN Pa|NPaYDS ‘S3IDUSSIDWD
J3U30 JO SUORIPUOD J3YIeam 3Wos 3UlInp ISASMOH
'SUONIPUOD JaYIeam a3 JO SSa|pJed8ad 9dIAI9S
apinoJd Ajajes 01 si Adijod saisued] [jiH [edeyd

AJ110d ¥3HLIVAM LNIINTTONI

DB 941 1591 Ued NoA
J1 J01e1ado 3yl ¥Se ‘1UsAd AlUNWWOoD e 1e SNg e 335

noA uaym Jo dois sng doys 99410 eujjoied) ayl Jeau

19915 UIpjuel4 1SB3 U0 Paiedo) S| yoed adpoeld v
'Sng Ixau
341 JoJ 1em aseaid ‘||ny SIdeJ 9¥1g SNg 3y 4]
SNIG PapPIO)
104 1d92X9 ‘SNQ 3y SPISUl PIMO|E 10U 34 SaXIg

"INOD SOVY 19

"9¥19 JNOA JOJ 38.Jeyd BiIxa OU S| aJay |
'sdo3s 1sue ||e 1e pue uonedado dignd
10 SJNOY ||e 12 328U 91 U0 Papeo| 3g ued sayig

SRIIRUIIESI
U0 Sa3j1g 0M1 AuJed ued snq lisued] ||IH [odeyd Aiang

SYIVY NI

‘pJdeoq 01 NoA

J10J J3J8S 1l ew pInom i Ji SNg 3y |9auy 01 Jolelado
31 YISy "JaIses Suipleogq axew 01 sng 3yl Jo J0oj) 3yl
Supiamo| ‘[auy| os|e ued sdwel YIm sasng 3y 'S9P
A)jlgow/saieyoi@aym SuUisn sisuloisnd Joj 1snf,usle
9Say ‘paJamo| a9 1yl Jo dules syl 1sanbal ued suocAuy
'sduled aAeY MOU SasNQ saisued] [jIH [2dey) Jo 1SON

$3SNd ONITIINA ANY SL417 ‘SdINYY

"(14Vd) uoneuiodsuel| [euoiday Jo) Aoyiny
JUOWpPaIld 3yl pue 3|3uel] 05 Joj Uoiewoul Snq
awin|jead sapiroid DosuURL] ‘eale 3DIAJDS JISuel |
[IH [2deyD aya o apIsINo SuljaAe.l 34 NOoA §|

"9J1A3P Pa|geua gam JnoA 01 dde ayy peojumoq -

‘Aldde Aew sa1eJ SuideSSaW pue eiep piepuels -
CIi

[BALLIE UM 3DB( 28BSSaW 121 B SAI9D3J |[IM NOA -
191 SUlISIUD UBym Jaquinu dois JnoA

pue yjadeyd, pJom syl Usamiaq adeds e aaeaT .

L L7 1 01 Joagunu dois unoA pue yjadeyd, 1xa] [ -

‘3INP3YIS Yoes Uo paisl| aJe siaquinu dois Asy
pue paJaguinu aJe sdois snqg Jsuel] [jIH [2deyd v

"uonaJIp

pue 13139| 9IN0J JO Jagwinu do3s sng JnoA apirold
:SNEGIXaN SN 0] “UonewIolul Syl Aedsip yaIym
sug|s aAey os|e sdois dpedy -ysiy Aueln ‘gam Jo 1xa3
‘'suoyd ein NoA 01 doas Jejndnued e Joj swin [eAlLIE
P31BUIIIS 2U3 SPUSS U3y} 'SNQ e ey 01 AZojouydal
311||918S S9SN 1 "S|eALLIE SN JO 1IN0 }JOMSSaNG

33 ey djay 03 paus|sap 3JIAJSS B S| SNgIxaN

NOILVINYO4NI SN FINIL TV

"UOIIDNIISUOD JO SIUSAD DIjJeJ) ‘'S91DUS8IaWD
"Jayream AQ pasned sainoJad pue suondnisip
3DIAISS SPN|DUl 10U Aew salielaun Jauueld diuj

"INOD dIY41 ¥NOA NV1d

‘29.1e 31 Ul 3|ge|leAR S9IIAIS Isue]
olignd Jayio pueisuel] ||IH |2deyD spid 01 pasu
noA uonewJoul ayl jje NoA aAid [jim siauueld ayL

‘|9AeJ1 01 Ue|d NOA Aep JO aWil 3yl pue uoneunsap
JnoA ‘uonedo| unuels JnoA up adAy 1sn[ Tod
SAeUo[3003 SunISIA Ag J0 STO S[SUBI0S 1e Jauueld
dia ay1 Sunisia Ag 08 noA aJoyaq diua Jnok ueld

dld1 ¥4NOA NY1d

"JONIM] JO %00(gadeS

ano Supisin Ag Jo ee€t7/°581'6 16 Sull[ed Ag pauleiqo
90 UBD S3DIAJSS 1Isuel | ||IH [2deyD uo uonewojul
1s91e| 9y] 'SiusAL \C_CDEEOU 0] asuodsal ul Jo
/PUE SPURWISP 3DIAISS 193W 01 JB3A 8yl 1noy3noJtyl
SaWi1 SnoleA 1e paisn(pe g 0s|e AW S|9A3| 9DIAIDS

"OAJ SJBIA

MIN puUe Seusiy) Jaye Ae@ ay ‘a3 seusiuy)d
‘Buini@syuey] Jaue Aep ‘Aepli4 pooo ‘e [ Sury
J3YInT unJen skeprjoy 8uimoj|ol aya uo (NN pue N
ON) 22IAJ3S Aepuns a1eJado |Im sued] |IH [2deyd

'Seunsiy)d

pue Aeq suingsyuey] ‘Aeq Joge ‘Aeq aduspuadspu
‘Aeq |eliowan ‘Aeq seax MaN :SAepljoy Suimo||ol
a1 uo aeJado 1ou [Im usuel] [jIH [adeyd

NOILVINY4O4NI AYAITO0H

JISUBIIYD® J91IM | UO SN MO|[OS -«
TISUBIIUD/W0D S[00GIIE] 18 400gadeH U0 Sn a7 -
EEV/ S8y 6l6 (18D
10 310°|)1Iyj2deydjoumoi@iisueiyd [lewy s
7795'696'616 - 19pIY Z3 .
wdogy —we
0€:8 (€# SS21d) 0067'696'6 L6 — PUNOH pue 3SoT »
(wd g — We g :sAepljoy 921AJ9S padnpal
pue ‘Aepuns ‘Aepinies ‘wd og:9- "‘we / :Aepli
-AePUOIN) €17/ 'S817'6 L6 - (42pqpadf pup Sujuuoyd
duy ‘vonnpwofur [p13uas) 33IAIBS JIBWOISN)

SN Ol 17INNOI

IIH 12deyD 1e eurjoded YUON Jo AlSIaAlUN Yyl pue
010qJJe) ‘|jiH [2deyD JO SIONSIA pue SIUspISal 3yl
01 S22IAJDS JsuUeeled pue 21N0J Paxl) 3|gel|2d pue
JUSIUSAUOD ‘BJes Suipiroid 321Aas uoneuodsuen
olIgnd 33¥4-3¥v4 e Sl usued] ||iH [3deyd

1nogav

S
<
(=]
h 4
TR
L
=
~
Ll
[
=
o
(-4
)
2

Transit

Facility

5:04 pm

5:44 pm

6:04 pm
6:14 pm
6:24 pMm

6:44 pm
6:52 PMm

Eubanks Rd
Park and

Ride

3:23 pm
3:33 pP™
3:44 pm
3:54 pm
4:04 pm
4:15 pMm
4:25 pm
4:35 pM
4:49 pm
4:59 pm
5:09 PM
5:19 pm
5:29 pm
5:39 pPm

5:49 pm
5:59 pm
6:09 Pm
6:19 Pm
6:29 Pm
6:39 PM
6:47 PMm

6:58 pPm
7:28 PMm
7:58 pm
8:28 pMm
8:58 PM
9:28 PMm
9:57 pPm

10:26 pm [10:31 PM

10:56 pm [11:01 Pm

11:26pPm |11:31 PM

MLK Jr Blvd at

3:15pmM
3:25pPM
3:36 PM
3:46 PM
3:56 PMm
4:07 ™
4:17 pm
4:27 M
4:41 pm

4:51 pm

5:01 pm

5:11 pM
5:21 pm
5:31 pM
5:41 pm

5:51 pm
6:01 pm

6:11 pMm
6:21 pPm

6:31 PM

6:39 PM

6:50 PM
7:20 PMm
7:50 PM
8:20 pM
8:50 pPM
9:20 PM
9:49 pm

10:18 pm

10:48 pm

11:18 pm

N Columbia
Stat

Rosemary St | Homestead Rd

3:05 pm
3:15pM
3:25pPM
3:35pPm
3:45 pM
3:56 PMm

4:06 Pm
4:16 PM
4:30 pMm
4:40 pm
4:50 pMm
5:00 pPM
5:10 pm
5:20 pPM
5:30 PM
5:40 pm
5:50 PM
6:00 M
6:10 Pm
6:20 PM
6:30 PMm
6:41 Pm

7:11 pm
7:41 p™m

8:11 pm
8:41 pm

9:11 pMm
9:40 M
10:09 pm

10:39 pm

11:09 pm

Manning Dr
at UNC
Hospitals

2:56 Pm
3:06 M
3:16 pM
3:26 Pm
3:36 pPM
3:47 pm
3:57 pm
4:07 PM
4:21 pMm

4:31 pMm

4:41 pm

4:51 pm
5:01 pm
5:11 pm

5:21 pm
5:31 pm
5:41 pm
5:51 pm

6:01 pm

6:11 Pm
6:21 PMm

6:32 Pm
7:02 pm
7:32pPM
8:02 M
8:32pPM
9:02 pm
9:31pM

10:00 pm

10:30 pm

11:00 pm

Depart from

Southern
Village Park

and Ride

2:46 Pm
2:56 pPM
3:06 Pm
3:16 Pm
3:26 M
3:36 PM
3:46 Pm
3:56 pPMm
4:10 P™m
4:20 ™
4:30 PMm
4:40 pMm
4:50 pm
5:00 Pm
5:10 pPm
5:20 pm
5:30 Pm
5:40 pm
5:50 pm
6:00 PM
6:10 Pm
6:21 Pm
6:51 pPM
7:21pM
7:51 pm
8:21 pM

8:51 pm
9:21 pMm
9:50 Pm

10:20 pm

10:50 pm

Arrive at
Southern

Village Park
and Ride

2:41 pm

2:51 pm
3:01 pMm

3:11 pm
3:21 pMm

3:31 pM
3:41 pm

3:51 pM
4:05 pm
4:15 pm
4:25 pMm
4:35 pMm
4:45 pm
4:55 pm
5:05 pm
5:15 pm
5:25 pPM
5:35 pm
5:45 pm
5:55 pm
6:05 pMm
6:11 Pm
6:41 pMm

7:11 pMm
7:41 pm

8:11 p™m
8:41 pMm

9:11 pm
9:40 pMm

10:10 pm

10:40 pm

Manning Dr
at UNCH
Parking Deck

2:29 pPm
2:39 PM
2:49 pm
2:59 pm
3:09 pm
3:19pPM
3:29 pPm
3:39 pM
3:53 pPm
4:03 ™
4:13 pM
4:23 PM
4:33 pM
4:43 pM
4:53 pm
5:03 pm
5:13 pPm
5:23 pm
5:33 pm
5:43 pm
5:53 pm
6:03 Pm
6:33 PM
7:03 PMm
7:33 Pm
8:03 PMm
8:33 PM
9:03 M
9:32pPM

10:02 pm

10:32 Pm

N Columbia
StatW

Franklin St

2:21 pPMm
2:31 p™

2:41 p™m

2:51 pm
3:01 pm

3:11 pm
3:21 pPMm
3:31 pM

3:41 pm

3:51 pm
4:01 pm

4:11 pm
4:21 pm
4:31 pm

4:41 pm

4:51 p™m
5:01 pm
5:11 pm
5:21 pm
5:31 pM

5:41 pm

5:51 pm
6:21 PMm

6:51 pPm
7:21 pm
7:51 pm
8:21 pMm

8:51 pMm

9:20 p™m

9:50 pm
10:20 pm

MLK Jr Bivd
at Chapel
View

2:11pmM
2:21pM
2:31pM
2:41 pm
2:51pM
3:01pM
3:11pm
3:21pM
3:31pM
3:41 pm
3:51pM

4:01 pm

4:11 pMm
4:21 pm

4:31 pm
4:41 pMm

4:51 pm
5:01 pm
5:11 pm
5:21 pm
5:31 pm
5:41 pm
6:11pmM

6:41 Pm

7:11 pm
7:41 pm
8:11 pMm

8:41 pMm

9:10 Pm
9:40 pm

10:10 pm

Eubanks Rd
Park and

Ride

2:05 pm
2:15pPM
2:25pPM
2:35 Pm
2:45 pMm
2:55 pM
3:05 pPm
3:15pM
3:25pPM
3:35pPm
3:45pPM
3:55 pPM
4:05 pm
4:15 pm
4:25 pm
4:35 pMm
4:45 pm
4:55 pm
5:05 pm
5:15 pm
5:25 pm

5:35 pm
6:05 PMm
6:35 PM
7:05 pm
7:35PM
8:05 pm
8:35 pPM
9:05 PM

9:35 pm
10:05 pm

Transit

Facility

INSTRUCTIONS

© The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol.
gooam The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary due to traffic, weather conditions,

900am or unforeseen events. Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus.

=(#)== The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.

Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer. GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405,
420, 800, CRX) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.

e Only certain trips operate along the select routes. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.




‘ @EUBA%S RD

@D Bus Route “NS”

40,

NS

A @  BusStop
WEAVER DAIRY RD Il B Route to Transit Facility
Ro UTE NORTH Connection Point
## Connection Route(s)
@ Timepoint
I UNC Campus
2
&=
= S
£ &
o ‘:7 a
g S = o
= S = Q
ES = = 819
5 S
&
S &
& 3
O\ L
£ g
2 S
’%‘ N ELLIOTT RD =
z N ESTES DR
& !
o & .'f“u. £PHESUS CHURCH RD
S $0$\ oz
ES s o ®
= <
r_ﬂ‘ P E S&’&
I:‘! /(( (,\ /)
= B N
o %
m (o)
S
=
o
2
<}
e
5
g #
g, 15/6‘,4/
0#04’ Cu‘; U,
@ a & '/, 400,805,4 w
o S¥°
N R
s L O)
2 &
S 2 TRaNnsIT
\Q £ FACILITY
2 -
UiBRery oo R OZE
S
~ % 2
= SOUTHERN e N
- VILLAGE @) % S
= PARK & RIDE C =
S L:T 44,@ s
&Qp(& $1EAD RD
) S

EUBANKS ROAD / SOUTHERN VILLAGE

NS ROUTE / SATURDAY

Arrive at Depart from
Eubanks Rd N Columbia | ManningDr |  Southern Southern | Manning Dr Eubanks Rd
Transit | Parkand | MLKJrBivdat| StatW atUNCH | Village Park | VillagePark |  atUNC | N ColumbiaSt| MLK]rBivdat | Parkand | Transit
Facility Ride Chapel View | Franklin St | Parking Deck and Ride and Ride Hospitals | at Rosemary St| Homestead Rd Ride Facility
O 0 ©6 6 0 6 6 6 0 6 0 0
7:55 am | 8:00 am 8:06 Am 8:16 am 8:24 am 8:32 am 8:38 am 8:48 am 8:57 am 9:04 am 9:12 am --
8:35am | 8:40 am 8:46 aMm 8:56 am 9:04 am 9:12 am 9:18 am 9:28 am 9:37 AMm 9:44 am 9:52 am ==
-- 9:20 am 9:26 aMm 9:36 AM 9:44 am 9:52 am 9:58 am 10:08 am | 10:17 am | 10:24 am | 10:32 aMm --
-- 10:00 aM | 10:06 AaM | 10:16 am | 10:24 am | 10:32 AM 10:38 aM | 10:48 aM | 10:57 aM | 11:04 AmM | 11:12 am ==
-- 10:40 am | 10:46 AM | 10:56 am | 11:04 am | 11:12 am | 11:18 am | 11:28 am | 11:37 am | 11:44 am | 11:52 am --
-- 11:20 aM | 11:26AM | 11:36Am | 11:44 am | 11:52am | 11:58 am | 12:08pm | 12:17pPM | 12:24pPM | 12:32 PM ==
-- 12:00pm | 12:06pPm | 12:16pPM | 12:24 PM 12:32 pm 12:38pm | 12:48pm | 12:57 pMm 1:04 pm 1:12 pM --
-- 12:40pm | 12:46pPM | 12:56 PM 1:04 pm 1:12 pm 1:18 pm 1:28 pm 1:37 pm 1:44 pm 1:52 pm ==
-- 1:20 pm 1:26 pm 1:36 Pm 1:44 pm 1:52 pm 1:58 pm 2:08 pMm 2:17 pMm 2:24 pMm 2:32 pM --
-- 2:00 pM 2:06 PMm 2:16 PM 2:24 M 2:32 pPM 2:38 PM 2:48 pMm 2:57 pm 3:04 M 3:12 pm ==
-- 2:40 PMm 2:46 PMm 2:56 pm 3:04 pm 3:12pMm 3:18 pm 3:28 PMm 3:37 PMm 3:44 pm 3:52 pm --
-- 3:20 PMm 3:26 PM 3:36 PM 3:44 pm 3:52 pMm 3:58 pm 4:08 pMm 4:17 p™m 4:24 pm 4:32 pM ==
-- 4:00 pm 4:06 pMm 4:16 PMm 4:24 pm 4:32 pMm 4:38 pm 4:48 pm 4:57 pm 5:04 pm 5:12 pPM --
-- 4:40 pm 4:46 PMm 4:56 pm 5:04 pm 5:12 pm 5:18 pm 5:28 pm 5:37 PMm 5:44 pm 5:52 pm ==
-- 5:20 pMm 5:26 PMm 5:36 PMm 5:44 pm 5:52 pm 5:58 pm 6:08 PMm 6:17 PMm 6:24 pMm 6:32 PMm --
-- 6:00 pPM 6:06 pm 6:16 PM 6:24 Pm 6:32 PMm 6:38 PMm 6:48 PMm 6:57 PMm 7:04 pm 7:12 pMm ==
-- 6:40 PMm 6:46 PMm 6:56 pPMm 7:04 pm 7:12 pMm 7:18 pm 7:28 Pm 7:37 Pm 7:44 pm 7:52 pm --
-- 7:20 PM 7:26 PM 7:36 PM 7:44 pm 7:52 PMm 7:58 pPMm 8:08 pMm 8:17 pMm 8:24 pm 8:32pm | 8:37 PMm
-- 8:00 M 8:06 pMm 8:16 PMm 8:24 pm 8:32 M 8:38 PMm 8:48 pMm 8:57 pm 9:04 pm 9:12pMm | 9:17 PM

NS ROUTE/ SUNDAY

NColumbia | ManringDr | e | OePERTOM -y i | fubanksRd |
Transit | EubanksRd | MLK Jr Blvd at Statw at UNCH Village Park | Village Park at UNC N Columbia St | MLK Jr Blvd at Par|_< and Transit
Facility |Parkand Ride| ChapelView | FranklinSt | Parking Deck and Ride and Ride Hospitals | at Rosemary St | Homestead Rd Ride Facility
0O 06 6 6 6 6 6 6 0 0 O0
7:55 am | 8:00 am 8:06 am 8:16 am 8:24 am 8:32 am 8:38 am 8:48 am 8:57 am 9:04 am 9:12 am --
8:34 am | 8:40 am 8:46 Am 8:56 am 9:04 am 9:12 am 9:18 am 9:28 am 9:37 Am 9:44 am 9:52 am =
-- 9:20 am 9:26 am 9:36 AM 9:44 am 9:52 am 9:58 am | 10:08 am | 10:17 am | 10:24 am | 10:32 aM --
-- 10:00 am | 10:06 amM | 10:16 amM | 10:24 am | 10:32am | 10:38 am | 10:48 am | 10:57 am | 11:04 am | 11:12 Am --
-- 10:40 am | 10:46 AM | 10:56 am | 11:04 am | 11:12 am | 11:18 am | 11:28am | 11:37 am | 11144 am | 11:52 am --
-- 11:20am | 11:26 aMm | 11:36aM | 11:44 am | 11:52 Am | 11:68 am | 12:08pm | 12:17pPMm | 12:24pPM | 12:32 pM --
-- 12:00pm | 12:06pm | 12:16pPm | 12:24pm | 12:32pm | 12:38pm | 12:48pMm | 12:57 pm 1:04 pm 1:12 pm --
-- 12:40pm | 12:46pPm | 12:56pPM | 1:04 Pm 1:12 pm 1:18 pMm 1:28 pMm 1:37 PMm 1:44 pm 1:52 pm --
-- 1:20 pm 1:26 pm 1:36 Pm 1:44 pm 1:52 pm 1:58 pm 2:08 pm 2:17 pMm 2:24 pm 2:32 M --
-- 2:00 PMm 2:06 PMm 2:16 PMm 2:24 pm 2:32pPM 2:38 PMm 2:48 pm 2:57 pMm 3:04 pm 3:12 pPMm --
-- 2:40 PM 2:46 Pm 2:56 PM 3:04 pm 3:12pmM 3:18 pm 3:28 pm 3:37 pM 3:44 pm 3:52 pm --
-- 3:20 PMm 3:26 PMm 3:36 PM 3:44 pm 3:52 pm 3:58 pm 4:08 pm 4:17 pm 4:24 pm 4:32 pMm ==
-- 4:00 pMm 4:06 pMm 4:16 P™m 4:24 pm 4:32 pMm 4:38 pm 4:48 pm 4:57 pm 5:04 pPm 5:12 pm --
-- 4:40 pMm 4:46 pMm 4:56 pMm 5:04 pm 5:12 pm 5:18 pMm 5:28 pMm 5:37 PM 5:44 pm 5:52 pMm ==
-- 5:20 Pm 5:26 Pm 5:36 Pm 5:44 pm 5:52 pm 5:58 pMm 6:08 Pm 6:17 pMm 6:24 pMm 6:32pPM | 6:32 PM
-- 6:00 M 6:06 PMm 6:16 PM 6:24 pm 6:32 pMm 6:38 PMm 6:48 PMm 6:57 Pm 7:04 pm 7:12pMm | 7:17 Pm




	200803_NS_MF
	200803_NS_SS



